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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis
CADET

Sorted on Best Lap time
Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km

Warm up - 7 minutes 11/08/2018 09:08 - . . -
Practice started at 9:08:29
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1 4%  Theodor TOOBAL 56.532 oo e

2 o Samuel LOITLOO 58.259 =& ¢ & ow
3 53 Rasmus TSIRNA 59.668 = ¢ ¢ e

Gear Racing

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee A S ‘ ER
Printed: 13/08/2018 11:32:07
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UNINAKS

L
UNINAKS® ] EESTI EHITUSLIKUD KUIVSEGUD

ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km .
Warm up - 7 minutes 11/08/2018 09:08 . . . .
Practice started at 9:08:29 ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(46) Theodor TOOBAL
1 1:00.988 +4.456 9:09:48.850
2 1:08.984 +12.452 9:10:57.834
3 57.556 +1.024 9:11:55.390
4 56.669 +0.137 9:12:52.059
5 56.645 +0.113 9:13:48.704
¢ I 9:14:45.236

(9) Samuel LOITLOO

1 1:01.756 +3.497 9:09:58.262
2 1:00.648 +2.389 9:10:58.910
3 58.469 +0.210 9:11:57.379
4 58.611 +0.352 9:12:55.990
5 58.307 +0.048 9:13:54.297
G 58.259 | 9:14:52.556

(53) Rasmus TSIRNA

1 1:11.122 +11.454 9:09:57.958
2 1:02.226 +2.558 9:11:00.184
3 1:00.546 +0.878 9:12:00.730
4 1:00.044 +0.376 9:13:00.774
5 1:00.023 +0.355 9:14:00.797
6 9:15:00.465

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 13/08/2018 11:32:22 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING
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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis Sorted on Best Lap time
CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km . . -
Qualifying practice - 7 minutes 11/08/2018 10:11 - . . .
Qualifying started at 10:13:13 . .

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Laps InLap Class Make Entrant
1 9 Sa m uel Lo ITLOO 5 7 . 603 3 3 Cadet Zanardi Gear Racing
2 72 Rasm us TE LLE R 58 . 67 1 1.068 4 4 Cadet CRG Aero Racing
3 53 Rasm us TSI RNA 58.892 1.289 4 4 Cadet CRG Gear Racing
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 13/08/2018 11:32:27 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING
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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km .

Qualifying practice - 7 minutes 11/08/2018 10:11 . . . .

Qualifying started at 10:13:13 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(9) Samuel LOITLOO
1 59.614 +2.011  10:15:28.602
2 58.005 +0.402  10:16:26.607

3 57.603 10:17:24.210

(72) Rasmus TELLER

1 1:01.096 +2.425  10:14:20.385
2 58.867 +0.196  10:15:19.252
3 58.833 +0.162  10:16:18.085
4 10:17:16.756

(53) Rasmus TSIRNA

1 1:01.636 +2.744  10:14:25.475
2 59.667 40775  10:15:25.142
3 59.424 +0.532  10:16:24.566
4 10:17:23.458

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 13/08/2018 11:32:34 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING
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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis

Sorted on Laps'

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km
11/08/2018 11:40 -

RaceI - 10 laps
Race (10 Laps) started at 11:35:43

-
I
o B

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Best Tm Class Make Entrant Points
1 =~ Rasmus TELLER 10 57.549 o= RG Ao Racg 55
2 9 Samuel LOITLOO 10 0.631 57.646 Cadet Zanardi Gear Racing 52
3 46 Th eOd o r Too BAL 1 0 0.897 5 6 . 7 0 5 Cadet Tony Kart DHR Estonia 5 0
4 53 Rasm us TSI RNA 10 11.384 58.661 Cadet CRG Gear Racing 49
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.631 61.966 56.705 63.550 46 - Theodor TOOBAL
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 13/08/2018 11:32:39

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING
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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km .
RaceI- 10 Iaps 11/08/2018 11:40 - . . .
Race (10 Laps) started at 11:35:43 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(72) Rasmus TELLER

1 1:00.605 +3.056  11:36:44.591
2 58.225 +0.676  11:37:42.816
3 58.056 +0.507  11:38:40.872
4 57.743 +0.194  11:39:38.615
5 57.725 +0.176  11:40:36.340
6 11:41:33.889
7 58.036 +0.487  11:42:31.925
8 57.726 +0.177  11:43:29.651
9 57.780 +0.231  11:44:27.431

10 58.103 +0.554  11:45:25.534

(9) Samuel LOITLOO

1 1:00.840 +3.194  11:36:44.999
2 58.128 +0.482  11:37:43.127
3 58.053 +0.407  11:38:41.180
4 11:39:38.826
5 57.741 +0.095  11:40:36.567
6 57.859 +0.213  11:41:34.426
7 57.756 +0.110  11:42:32.182
8 57.741 +0.095  11:43:29.923
9 58.447 +0.801  11:44:28.370

10 57.795 +0.149  11:45:26.165

(46) Theodor TOOBAL
1 1:02.151 +5.446  11:36:47.587
2 58.664 +1.959  11:37:46.251
3 58.867 +2.162  11:38:45.118
4 58.926 42221 11:39:44.044
5 57.647 +0.942  11:40:41.691
6 57.121 +0.416  11:41:38.812
7 56.798 +0.093  11:42:35.610
8 11:43:32.315
9 57.083 +0.378  11:44:29.398

10 57.033 +0.328  11:45:26.431

(53) Rasmus TSIRNA

1 1:02.056 +3.395 11:36:47.142
2 58.830 +0.169 11:37:45.972
3 58.973 +0.312 11:38:44.945
4 58.814 +0.153 11:39:43.759
5 58.906 +0.245 11:40:42.665
6 58.771 +0.110 11:41:41.436
7 59.105 +0.444 11:42:40.541
8 59.030 +0.369 11:43:39.571
9 11:44:38.232
10 58.686 +0.025 11:45:36.918
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 13/08/2018 11:32:44 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING
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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis

Sorted on Laps'

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km

Race II - 12 laps
Race (12 Laps) started at 14:37:56

HE N
11/08/2018 15:10
o H HE B

Pos  No. Name laps  Diff  BestTm Class Make Entrant Points
1 - Samuel LOITLOO 12 57.125 - 55
2 » Rasmus TELLER 12 = 56.874 - 52
3 = Rasmus TSIRNA 12 = 56.972 o= 50
4 + Theodor TOOBAL 12 « 58.629 - oyt omeos 40

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

0.222 62.251 56.874 63.361 72 - Rasmus TELLER
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee A S ‘ ER

Printed: 13/08/2018 11:32:49

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING
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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km
Race II - 12 laps 11/08/2018 15:10 - .. . .
Race (12 Laps) started at 14:37:56 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 58.973 +0.344 14:45:50.794
(9) Samuel LOITLOO 9 59.323 +0.694 14:46:50.117
1 1:00.314 +3.189 14:38:56.316 10 58.727 +0.098 14:47:48.844
2 14:39:53.441 11 59.154 +0.525 14:48:47.998
3 57.231 +0.106 14:40:50.672 12 58.725 +0.096 14:49:46.723
4 57.510 +0.385 14:41:48.182
5 57.661 +0.536 14:42:45.843
6 57.761 +0.636 14:43:43.604
7 57.701 +0.576 14:44:41.305
8 57.792 +0.667 14:45:39.097
9 57.823 +0.698 14:46:36.920
10 57.935 +0.810 14:47:34.855
11 57.687 +0.562 14:48:32.542
12 58.124 +0.999 14:49:30.666

(72) Rasmus TELLER

1 1:05.888 +9.014  14:39:01.948
2 57.070 +0.196  14:39:59.018
3 57.092 +0.218  14:40:56.110
4 57.050 +0.176  14:41:53.160
5 57.117 +0.243  14:42:50.277
6 57.014 +0.140  14:43:47.291
7 57.014 +0.140  14:44:44.305
8 57.200 +0.326  14:45:41.505
9 56.899 +0.025  14:46:38.404
10 14:47:35.278
11 57.438 +0.564  14:48:32.716
12 58.172 +1.298  14:49:30.888

(53) Rasmus TSIRNA

1 1:01.069 +4.097  14:38:57.976
2 57.677 +0.705  14:39:55.653
3 57.400 +0.428  14:40:53.053
4 57.091 +0.119  14:41:50.144
5 14:42:47.116
6 57.216 +0.244  14:43:44.332
7 57.400 +0.428  14:44:41.732
8 57.796 +0.824  14:45:39.528
9 58.206 +1.234  14:46:37.734
10 57.953 +0.981  14:47:35.687
11 57.529 +0.557  14:48:33.216
12 58.292 +1.320  14:49:31.508
(46) Theodor TOOBAL
1 1:01.968 +3.339  14:38:50.088
2 58.822 +0.193  14:39:57.910
3 14:40:56.539
4 58.659 +0.030  14:41:55.198
5 58.742 +0.113  14:42:53.940
6 58.738 +0.109  14:43:52.678
7 59.143 +0.514  14:44:51.821
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 13/08/2018 11:32:53 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING
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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis
CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km ._._.

Cadet - summary - ....-.

1 ° Samuel LOITLOO zradi - cearracng 5§52 55 107
2 2 Rasmus TELLER e aeoracng BB 52 107
3 s Rasmus TSIRNA ke cerraang 49 50 99
4 + Theodor TOOBAL oyt owResoa 5O 49 99

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 13/08/2018 11:32:57 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



